
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

No. 

488 

19 

3 

22 

69 

11 

124 

444 

998 

747 

007 

988 

678 

666 

707 

Name 

Peeter VAHER 

Roland OSA 

Mairon MEIUS 

Aarne KRÕLOV 

Märt SAVELLI 

Germo BLANK 

Peteri PAJUMETS 

Andry AASAMÄE 

Danel UDU 

Sander SÖÖT 

Karl LEINUS 

Annika SAFRONOV 

Kalle UUEMÄE 

Sander EINMANN 

Silver KALDEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Vihur Rahvaliiga 

Bike 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Team 

Motodepoo Team Green 

Pärm Racing Team 

Türi AMK 

Vihur Motorsport 

Vihur Motorsport 

Vihur Motorsport 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

1 

Total Tm 

14:44.130 

14:49.888 

15:04.085 

15:26.106 

15:28.165 

15:29.657 

15:30.312 

16:03.455 

16:07.622 

16:10.245 

16:18.151 

14:47.585 

14:48.323 

15:11.162 

1:41.828 

Diff 

5.758 

19.955 

41.976 

44.035 

45.527 

46.182 

1:19.325 

1:23.492 

1:26.115 

1:34.021 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:27.097 

1:27.744 

1:29.002 

1:30.899 

1:30.444 

1:31.379 

1:28.681 

1:33.602 

1:33.918 

1:34.165 

1:36.259 

1:36.106 

1:36.241 

1:51.314 

1:39.336 

In Lap 

3 

6 

7 

10 

9 

2 

7 

10 

9 

10 

8 

4 

8 

7 

1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.758 

Avg. Speed 

129,076 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.097 

Best Speed 

131,026 

Best Lap by 

488 - Peeter VAHER 
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(69) Märt SAVELLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(11) Germo BLANK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(124) Peteri PAJUMETS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(444) Andry AASAMÄE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(998) Danel UDU 

1:38.163 

1:34.371 

1:34.023 

1:33.201 

1:32.382 

1:31.932 

1:31.326 

1:30.713 

1:30.444 

1:30.780 

1:34.687 

1:31.379 

1:31.563 

1:31.834 

1:32.878 

1:33.717 

1:33.016 

1:32.632 

1:33.609 

1:33.357 

1:44.051 

1:35.528 

1:33.760 

1:31.214 

1:33.432 

1:30.531 

1:28.681 

1:29.425 

1:30.443 

1:32.543 

1:43.752 

1:37.263 

1:35.927 

1:38.344 

1:34.975 

1:33.828 

1:35.643 

1:34.552 

1:34.320 

1:33.602 

+7.719 

+3.927 

+3.579 

+2.757 

+1.938 

+1.488 

+0.882 

+0.269 

+0.336 

+3.308 

+0.184 

+0.455 

+1.499 

+2.338 

+1.637 

+1.253 

+2.230 

+1.978 

+15.370 

+6.847 

+5.079 

+2.533 

+4.751 

+1.850 

+0.744 

+1.762 

+3.862 

+10.150 

+3.661 

+2.325 

+4.742 

+1.373 

+0.226 

+2.041 

+0.950 

+0.718 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(747) Sander SÖÖT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(007) Karl LEINUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(988) Annika SAFRONOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(678) Kalle UUEMÄE 

1 

2 

1:38.757 

1:35.598 

1:35.207 

1:34.389 

1:34.652 

1:48.606 

1:36.886 

1:34.577 

1:33.918 

1:34.206 

1:41.657 

1:44.132 

1:35.591 

1:36.075 

1:34.470 

1:36.041 

1:37.653 

1:34.498 

1:34.743 

1:34.165 

1:40.210 

1:36.880 

1:37.159 

1:37.029 

1:37.123 

1:37.227 

1:39.123 

1:36.259 

1:36.733 

1:37.533 

1:43.127 

1:37.583 

1:36.540 

1:36.106 

1:36.210 

1:39.366 

1:38.905 

1:39.447 

1:37.941 

1:44.282 

1:39.748 

+4.839 

+1.680 

+1.289 

+0.471 

+0.734 

+14.688 

+2.968 

+0.659 

+0.288 

+7.492 

+9.967 

+1.426 

+1.910 

+0.305 

+1.876 

+3.488 

+0.333 

+0.578 

+3.951 

+0.621 

+0.900 

+0.770 

+0.864 

+0.968 

+2.864 

+0.474 

+1.274 

+7.021 

+1.477 

+0.434 

+0.104 

+3.260 

+2.799 

+3.341 

+1.835 

+8.041 

+3.507 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(666) Sander EINMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(707) Silver KALDEN 

1 

1:38.019 

1:39.647 

1:38.227 

1:36.513 

1:37.261 

1:36.241 

1:37.007 

1:57.599 

1:56.678 

1:51.826 

1:52.693 

1:53.637 

1:52.783 

1:51.314 

1:51.719 

1:39.336 

+1.778 

+3.406 

+1.986 

+0.272 

+1.020 

+0.766 

+6.285 

+5.364 

+0.512 

+1.379 

+2.323 

+1.469 

+0.405 

(488) Peeter VAHER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(19) Roland OSA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(3) Mairon MEIUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(22) Aarne KRÕLOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1:30.413 

1:27.238 

1:27.097 

1:27.650 

1:28.773 

1:28.340 

1:27.791 

1:28.406 

1:28.318 

1:29.903 

1:32.589 

1:29.704 

1:28.423 

1:28.498 

1:29.152 

1:27.744 

1:28.995 

1:28.671 

1:27.775 

1:28.264 

1:34.836 

1:29.846 

1:30.159 

1:29.462 

1:31.800 

1:29.699 

1:29.002 

1:30.115 

1:29.468 

1:29.698 

1:37.172 

1:32.004 

1:32.770 

1:32.668 

1:32.888 

1:32.982 

1:31.607 

1:31.226 

1:30.995 

1:30.899 

+3.316 

+0.141 

+0.553 

+1.676 

+1.243 

+0.694 

+1.309 

+1.221 

+2.806 

+4.845 

+1.960 

+0.679 

+0.754 

+1.408 

+1.251 

+0.927 

+0.031 

+0.520 

+5.834 

+0.844 

+1.157 

+0.460 

+2.798 

+0.697 

+1.113 

+0.466 

+0.696 

+6.273 

+1.105 

+1.871 

+1.769 

+1.989 

+2.083 

+0.708 

+0.327 

+0.096 
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